
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 19 SEP 2020

START: 11:00

END: 12:54

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schodler Berni, FIS

TD Baczkowska Agnieszka, POL

TD Assistant Meglic Robert, SLO

Chief of Competition Malik Faustyna, POL

Judges

Malik Fabian, POLA

Siderek Marek, POLB

Pilch Marek, POLC

Kazimierz Bafia, POLD

Slavik Stanislav, CZEE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 134 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.24 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
48

121.589.3 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 126.7

89.7 137.5 91.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 136.0 3.

2.
1. 262.7

 11.0

-7.6

-0.84

 0.70

 13

 13  3.6

ERIKSEN Sander Vossan

Baekkelaget Sk

NOR

29 DEC 2000
47

129.589.6 77.1 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 132.6

89.4 123.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 125.0 14.

1.
2. 257.6

 0.5

-1.6

-0.04

 0.15

 13

 12  7.2

KAHOFER Timon-Pascal

WSV Woergl

AUT

10 MAR 1999
42

120.090.2 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.3

90.0 131.5 80.7 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 136.1 2.

10.
3. 255.4

 6.8

-3.7

-0.52

 0.34

 13

 13  3.6

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
43

120.090.3 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 120.9

90.0 131.0 79.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 132.8 4.

6.
4. 253.7

 8.9

-3.6

-0.68

 0.33

 13

 13  3.6

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
33

119.589.4 59.1 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.8

89.3 127.5 73.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 131.3 6.

9.
5. 251.1

 8.2

-1.3

-0.63

 0.12

 13

 13  3.6

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
46

123.589.3 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 119.9

89.4 128.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 130.0 8.

8.
6. 249.9

-1.4

-4.4

 0.13

 0.41

 13

 13  3.6

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
36

116.589.5 53.7 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 111.5

89.4 135.0 87.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 56.0 137.7 1.

20.
7. 249.2

 6.3

-5.3

-0.48

 0.49

 13

 14

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
32

120.089.3 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 121.7

89.0 127.0 72.6 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 126.6 12.

5.
8. 248.3

 7.7

-5.1

-0.59

 0.47

 13

 13  3.6

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
31

119.088.9 58.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.0

89.5 127.0 72.6 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 130.7 7.

13.
9. 247.7

 6.3

 2.6

-0.48

-0.20

 13

 14

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
22

124.589.4 68.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 124.2

89.5 129.0 76.2 17.5 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 122.6 16.

3.
10. 246.8

 4.1

-9.7

-0.31

 0.90

 13

 13  3.6

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
35

119.089.1 58.2 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 118.6

89.4 130.5 78.9 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 126.6 12.

11.
11. 245.2

 7.4

-7.3

-0.57

 0.68

 13

 14

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
45

119.589.1 59.1 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 117.0

89.5 128.0 74.4 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 127.7 9.

13.
12. 244.7

 4.4

-1.2

-0.34

 0.11

 13

 14

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-DUKLA

CZE

09 NOV 1991
41

115.589.7 51.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 111.5

89.9 134.5 86.1 18.0 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 132.8 4.

20.
13. 244.3

 8.1

-8.3

-0.62

 0.77

 13

 14

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
34

121.089.6 61.8 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 120.4

89.5 124.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.5 17.

7.
14. 242.9

 4.6

-3.2

-0.35

 0.30

 13

 13  3.6

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
19

122.589.5 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 122.6

89.4 126.5 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 119.3 19.

4.
15. 241.9

 4.1

-10.0

-0.31

 0.93

 13

 13  3.6

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
40

118.089.3 56.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 113.2

89.7 130.5 78.9 17.5 18.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 127.3 10.

19.
16. 240.5

 4.8

-4.1

-0.37

 0.38

 13

 14

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
28

114.089.3 49.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 114.9

89.6 128.5 75.3 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 124.8 15.

17.
17. 239.7

 13.2

-5.5

-1.01

 0.51

 13

 14

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
44

121.089.5 61.8 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.5

89.7 124.0 67.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 118.6 20.

12.
18. 237.1

 2.7

-3.1

-0.21

 0.29

 13

 14

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
27

112.089.5 45.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 109.5

89.8 127.5 73.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 127.1 11.

22.
19. 236.6

 12.9

-1.9

-0.99

 0.18

 13

 14
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 19 SEP 2020

START: 11:00

END: 12:54

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
39

112.589.2 46.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 109.1

89.8 121.0 61.8 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 120.9 18.

23.
20. 230.0

 11.6

 5.1

-0.89

-0.39

 13

 14

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas

EST

29 AUG 1999
24

121.088.3 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 116.4

88.7 117.5 55.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 112.6 23.

15.
21. 229.0

 2.1

 6.1

-0.16

-0.47

 13

 14

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
29

112.589.5 46.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 104.9

89.8 126.5 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 117.8 21.

28.
22. 222.7

 7.4

-7.9

-0.57

 0.73

 13

 14

KRZAK Jaroslaw

PKS Olimpijczyk

POL

01 AUG 2000
2

119.088.9 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 107.7

89.6 124.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 54.0 113.9 22.

25.
23. 221.6

-3.0

-7.3

 0.28

 0.68

 13

 14

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
25

120.089.4 60.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 115.7

90.2 113.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 105.3 27.

16.
24. 221.0

 2.7

 6.0

-0.21

-0.46

 13

 14

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
21

119.089.5 58.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.1

90.0 121.5 62.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 112.5 24.

24.
25. 220.6

-2.6

-3.2

 0.24

 0.30

 13

 14

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
30

115.089.5 51.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 107.6

89.5 115.5 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 106.5 25.

26.
26. 214.1

 4.1

 2.6

-0.31

-0.20

 13

 14

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
26

109.089.2 40.2 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 101.8

89.3 120.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.2 26.

30.
27. 208.0

 13.1

-6.3

-1.00

 0.58

 13

 14

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
7

117.589.3 55.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 105.5

89.0 114.0 49.2 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.0 28.

27.
28. 204.5

-1.5

-1.2

 0.14

 0.11

 13

 14

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
20

112.089.3 45.6 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 103.0

89.0 113.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.4 29.

29.
29. 200.4

 6.9

-1.9

-0.53

 0.18

 13

 14

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
37

117.589.7 55.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 114.8

89.8 97.0 18.6 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 64.9 30.

18.
30. 179.7

 7.3

 0.8

-0.56

-0.06

 13

 14

Not qualified for final round

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
13 111.089.2 43.8 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.931.  4.1-0.31 13

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
6 109.089.6 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.932.  8.2-0.63 13

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
5 114.088.8 49.2 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.233. -3.0 0.28 13

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
4 113.089.5 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.234. -2.2 0.20 13

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
8 107.589.1 37.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 95.835.  8.8-0.67 13

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
11 108.589.4 39.3 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 95.036.  5.2-0.40 13

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
15 109.589.0 41.1 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 94.737.  2.6-0.20 13

CACINA Daniel Andrei

CS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
14 103.089.2 29.4 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 48.0 87.938.  10.5-0.80 13

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
17 106.589.2 35.7 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 85.639.  0.4-0.03 13

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
1 104.089.3 31.2 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 80.240.  1.0-0.08 13

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
38 100.089.1 24.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 79.241.  10.2-0.78 13
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 19 SEP 2020

START: 11:00

END: 12:54

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
23 100.088.6 24.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 78.042.  8.5-0.65 13

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
16 98.089.2 20.4 14.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 75.943.  10.5-0.80 13

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
9 97.088.3 18.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 75.144.  8.5-0.65 13

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
10 97.589.1 19.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 72.545.  5.0-0.38 13

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
3 93.589.0 12.3 16.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 60.746.  0.9-0.07 13

FELDOREAN Andrei

As.CS Sacele

ROU

13 APR 2000
18 83.588.7 -5.7 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 52.447.  13.1-1.00 13

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

CS Dinamo Buc-Centrul Sportiv Bv

ROU

11 DEC 2000
12 81.588.9 -9.3 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 43.0 36.248.  2.5-0.19 13

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 14 45 -1.00 -0.40  0.301st round

sunny 15 47 -0.50  0.30  0.902nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  13 48 0 88.3 89.2129.5 90.381.5 112.2 48/12 48/12 48/12

2nd round  14 20 0 88.7 89.5135.0 90.297.0 122.4 30/9 30/9 30/9

 13 9 0 89.0 89.5137.5 90.0124.5 129.2

 12 1 0 89.4 89.4123.0 89.4123.0 123.0

TD

Baczkowska Agnieszka, POL

Chief of Competition

Malik Faustyna, POL

data processing by EWOXX fis-ski.com

page 3 of 3printed 19 SEP 2020, 12:54:31

FIS data provider


